
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15WQ JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 
place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

bronze 
1 CHARLOTTE DAMARY-HOWMAN 1613304 BILLY 1635376 172.5 69 69 
2 JUSTINE OWEN  CLEO  158 63 63.2 
3 MARIE SIDDANS 1814492 COTTERTOWN CAPTAIN 1734178 157 65 62.8 
4 CHELSEY ROWE  FLYING AUTHOR  155 63 62 

silver 
1 ZANNA SAVILLE 1711135 CHELSEA HERSELF 1531766 166 67 66.4 

CLASS TWO PRELIM 19WQ JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 
place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

bronze 
1 CHARLOTTE DAMARY-HOWMAN 1613304 BILLY 1635376 157.5 67 65.62 
2 CHELSEY ROWE  FLYING AUTHOR  135.5 58 57.7 

gold 
1 DEBBIE POTTS 42159 ZAHIR II 1534932 163.5 68 68.12 

silver 
1 SARAH BURTON 1712082 MAURI 1733298 171.5 72 71.45 
2 ZANNA SAVILLE 1711135 CHELSEA HERSELF 1531766 156.5 66 65.2 

CLASS THREE NOVICE 22W JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 
place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

bronze 
1 SARAH BURTON 1712082 MAURI 1733298 201 

 
55 69.31 

2 REBECCA KENNY 1410504 LORD III  192 54 66.20 
3 ANNE CORNFIELD 351458 BALLY NOONAGH JIM BOB 1434229 192 54 66.20 
4 AGNIESZKA GALKA 1811191 DISARONNO 1831873 185.5 51 63.96 

gold 
1 ALEX HARDWICK 195995 IZALOE 1832586 212 59 73.10 

silver 
1 SAMANTHA PERRY 297771 MARCO X 1633933 209.5 58 72.24 
2 SHIRLEY BABB  SORRENTINO D  206.5 58 71.2 
3 SUZANNE DICKENS 1711213 TREWORDER 1732267 204 56 70.34 
4 VICKY RUTHERFORD 5800 DALVANGS DESIGN 1832620 199.5 56 68.79 
5 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 WARLEIGH ILLUSION 1832436 199 56 68.62 
6 CAROL FLOWER 228214 HAPPY DREAM T.C 1832451 198.5 55 68.44 
7 ZANNA SAVILLE 1711135 JUST LOOK AT ME  191.5 53 66.03 



CLASS FOUR NOVICE 38WQ JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 
place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

bronze 
1 SARAH BURTON 1712082 MAURI 1733298 211 55 68.06 
2 ANNE CORNFIELD 351458 BALLYNOONAGH JIM BOB 1535229 208.5 54 67.25 
3 AGNIESZKA GALKA 1811191 KERSON 1831874 205.5 53 66.29 

gold 
1 ALEX HARDWICK 195995 IZALOE 1832586 226.5 59 73.06 

silver 
1 VICKY RUTHERFORD 5800 DALVANGS DESIGN 1832620 226.5 59 73.06 
2 SHIRLEY BABB  SORRENTINO D  225.5 58 72.74 
3 SAMANTHA PERRY 297771 MARCO X 1633933 219.5 57 70.8 
4 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 WARLEIGH ILLUSION 1832436 217 56 70 
5 SUZANNE DICKENS 1711213 TREWORDER 1732267 214 56 69.03 
6 ZANNA SAVILLE 1711135 JUST LOOK AT ME 1732007 210 54 67.74 
7 CAROL FLOWER 228214 HAPPY DREAM T.C 1832451 202.5 54 65.32 

CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43W JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 
place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
gold 

1 SALLY HARDWICK 825 DANCE ON TOP 1631703 210.5 58 72 
2 ALEX HARDWICK 195995 DANUBIO 1732914 208 57 71.72 
3 SALLY HARDWICK 825 GLASGOW MH 1735209 197.5 55 68.10 

silver 
1 VICKY BOULTWOOD 226270 WOODCROFT DAYTONA 1431581 197 54 67.93 
2 LISA WALLER 288837 EFIGURANTE 1430897 195.5 54 67.41 
3 JULIE BINKS 24910 FRIESO 1433814 193 54 66.55 

CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 53WQ JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 
place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
gold 

1 SALLY HARDWICK 825 DANCE ON TOP 1631703 242 58 71.17 
2 ALEX HARDWICK 195995 DANUBIO 173914 237 57 69.70 

Silver 
1 ALBERT PADFIELD 1613122 ‘A’ 48543 241.5 58 71.02 
2 LISA WALLER 288837 EFIGURANTW 1430897 231 54 67.94 
3 JULIE BINKS 24910 FRIESO 1433814 225 54 66.17 
4 LISA WALLER 288837 CAMBRIDGE HIMSELF 1161280 220 53 64.70 
5 VICKY BOULTWOOD 226270 WOODCROFT DAYTONA 1431581 219 52 64.41 



CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 61W JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 
place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

bronze 
1 CAROLINE MARSH 1410303 LISMORE CHOICE 38488 175 48 60.34 

silver 
1 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 PROFFESIONAL 57886 204 57 70.34 
2 KRISTY FOREMAN 24856 GAZELLE D’OR 40183 201.5 57 69.48 
3 ALBERT PADFIELD 1613122 ‘A’ 48543 191.5 53 66.03 
4 KATIE ROBERTS 148482 DHI CAPPUCINO  184.5 52 63.62 

 
CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 75WQ JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 

place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 PROFESSIONAL 57886 264 58 71.35 
2 KRISTY FOREMAN 24856 GAZELLE D’OR 40183 257.5 57 69.59 
3 KATIE ROBERTS 148482 DHI CAPPUCINO  240 54 64.86 

 
 


